
Varsity JV Blue JV White
Monday Feb. 4 at Azle 6:00 Azle 6:00

Tuesday Feb. 5 at Azle 5:00

Friday Feb. 8 Cedar Hill 5:00 at Cedar Hill 7:00 at Cedar Hill 5:00

Monday Feb. 11 Lake Ridge 6:00 at Lake Ridge 6:00

Tuesday Feb. 12 Lake Ridge 5:00

Friday Feb. 15 at Mansfield 5:00 Mansfield 7:00 Mansfield 5:00

Thursday Feb. 21  Ennis/GP at Grand Prairie HS 5:30/8:00 Aledo/Joshua at N. Crowley HS 10:00/12:30 Arlington/Mansfiled at Martin HS 3:00/5:00

Friday Feb. 22 N. Forest/Sherman at Grand Prairie HS 10:00/3:00 No Game Summit/Legacy at Summit HS 3:30/5:30

Saturday Feb. 23 SGP at South Grand Prairie HS 3:00 N. Crowley at N. Crowley HS 10:00 No Game

Thursday Feb. 28 Keller/Mansfield at Mansfield HS 1:30/4:00 Haltom/Weatherford at Haltom HS 12:00/2:15 T. Tech/Glen Rose at N. Crowley HS 12:30/5:30

Friday March 1 N. Crowley/Arlington at Arlington HS 4:00/6:30 LD Bell at Haltom HS 6:45 Lancaster at N. Crowley HS 12:30

Saturday March 2 Lake Ridge at Lake Ridge HS 12:30 Grand Prairie at Haltom HS 9:00 No Game

Thursday March 7 Haltom/Northwest at Northwest HS 3:00/5:30 Grand Prairie at Arlington HS 3:00 Crowley at Centennial HS 6:30

Friday March 8 Aledo/Timbercreek at Timbercreek HS 12:30/3:00 Arlington/Martin at Arlington HS 11:00/1:00 Arington Heights at Centennial HS 6:30

Saturday March 9 Eaton at Eaton 12:30 Lamar at Arlington HS 9:00 Paschal at Centennial HS 11:30

Monday March 11 at Everman 5:30/7:30 Everman 5:30/7:30

Tuesday March 12 at Everman 7:00

Friday March 15 Everman 7:00

Saturday March 16 at Colleyville Heritage 11:00

Monday March 18 Granbury 5:30/7:30 at Granbury 5:30/7:30

Tuesday March 19 Granbury 7:00

Friday March 22 at Granbury 7:00

Saturday March 23

Monday March 25 at Timberview 5:30/7:30 Timberview 5:30/7:30

Tuesday March 26 at Timberview 7:00

Friday March 29 Timberview 7:00

Saturday March 30 at Richland 12:00 at Richland 10:00

Monday April 1 at Burleson 5:30/7:30 Burleson 5:30/7:30

Tuesday April 2 at Burleson 7:00

Friday April 5 Burleson 7:00

Saturday April 6 at Martin 12:00 Martin 10:00 Martin 12:00

Monday April 8

Tuesday April 9 Crowley 7:00

Thursday April 11 Crowley 5:30/7:30 at Crowley 5:30/7:30

Friday April 12 at Crowley 7:00

Saturday April 13 at Kennedale 11:00

Monday April 15 at Legacy 5:30/7:30 Legacy 5:30/7:30

Tuesday April 16 at Legacy 7:00

Thursday April 18 Legacy 7:00

Friday April 19 at Arlington High 12:00

Saturday April 20

Monday April 22 Seguin 5:30/7:30

Tuesday April 23 Seguin (Senior Night) 7:00

Friday Apils 26 at Seguin 7:00

Saturday April 27 Richland 12:00
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